FIBER
CONVETER
Rack-Mount Type
3U Series
4U Series
5U Series
Standalone  Type
FIB Series

Full/Half Duplex selectable
Special Features for Rack Mount Type
Ordering Information
FRM301-Chassis Rack-Mount Chassis for both AC & DC type
Power Cards
FRM301-AC1 Single AC power plug-in module
FRM301-AC2 Reduntant AC power plug-in module
FRM301-DC1 Single DC-48V power plug-in module
FRM301-DC2 Reduntant DC-48V power plug-in module
Optional SNMP Card
FRM301-SNMP SNMP plug-in card &MIB file and manual
FRM301-10/100 X / XX  XXX X
Fiber Type
S : Single Mode
M: Multi-Mode
W: WD M
Optional function
F: 1)Link-Loss-Forwarding
    2)Loop-Back test
    3)Remote monitor status
    4)Two Frame lengths
Distance Connectivity
002:     2Km [multi-mode only]
015:     15Km
030:     30Km
050:     50Km
120:     120Km
*20A:   20Km  [WDM only]
*20B:   20Km  [WDM only]
*20A must use couple with 20B
Connector Type
ST:   ST/PC
SC:   SC/PC
Example:
FRM301-10/100S/ST030F Single Mode, ST Type Connector, 30 Km with Optional Features
FRM301-10/100M/SC002 Multi-mode, SC Type Connector, 2 Km without Optional Features
FRM301-10/100W/ST20A WDM, ST Type Connector, 20 Km without Optional Features and must
use couple with FRM301-10/100W/ST20B
FRM401 Series
4U Series
IN
TE
RF
AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
   The FRM401 Series is a media converter rack that can
host 12 cards with four 10/100Base-FX or 10/100Base-FX
WDM media converters on each card.  Many converter card
configurations are available covering connector types ST,
SC, LC, VF-45 or MT-RJ, cable types for single or multi-mode
and distances up to 120KM. All fiber connections are located
on the converter card front panel. All Ethernet connections
utilize shielded RJ-45 connectors and are located on the
chassis back.
   The FRM401 Series chassis also features optional
redundant power supply modules in configurations for AC
110V or 220V, for DC-48V or DC+24V. The power supplies and
all cards are hot-swappable. One card slot is reserved for an
optional SNMP card. All link connections may be monitored

LEDs Power, UTP port speed, duplex status and Link/Rx,
FX port Link/Rx, duplex status
Environment Temperature: 0 ~ 70°c
Relative Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Dimensions 17.7cm x 25.5cm x 2.4cm
Card Types
FRM401-AC-Chassis Ethernet Fiber Optical Converter Rack, Standard 4U, 19”rack with AC mainboard, including the fan
FRM401-DC-Chassis Ethernet Fiber Optical Converter Rack, Standard 4U, 19”rack with DC mainboard, including the fan
Power Cards
FRM4-AC Fiber Converter Rack, AC Universal Power Board
FRM4-48 Fiber Converter Rack, DC/-24~ -48V power board
Optional SNMP Card
FRM401-SNMP SNMP plug-in card, MIB file and manual
FRM401-10/100X/XX XX F
Example:
FRM401-10/100S/ST030F Single Mode,  ST Type Connector, 30 Km with Optional Features
FRM401-10/100M/SC002 Multi-mode,    SC Type Connector, 2 Km   without Optional Features
FRM401-10/100W/ST20A WDM Mode,    ST Type Connector, 20 Km without Optional Features
and must use couple with FRM301-10/100W/ST20B
Fiber Type
S : Single Mode
M: Multi-Mode

AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
100M Interface Cards
FRM501-100M/ST2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Multi-mode, ST, 2Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100M/SC2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Multi-mode, SC, 2Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/ST30 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, ST, 30Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/SC30 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, SC, 30Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/ST50 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, ST, 50Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/SC50 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, SC, 50Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/ST120 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, ST, 120Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-100S/SC120 100Base-TX  to 100Base-FX Converter Card, Single-mode, SC, 120Km, 4 Loop
10Base Media Converter Card Specifications
Card Types FT-2 FC-2 FT-14 TP Ports Shielded RJ-45jacks
Fiber Mode Multi Multi Single Cable Cat. 3,4,5, UTP Cable (100m max.)
Wave Length 820nm 820nm 1310nm LEDs UTP Link/Act., Fiber Link/Act.

Connector ST or (SC) MT-RJ ST or (SC) ST or (SC) ST or (SC)
Fiber Cable x1 62.5/125µm 62.5/125µm 9/125µm 9/125µm 9/125µm
Max.Length x2 2km 2km 30km 50km 120km
MDI fixed fixed fixed fixed fixed
Card Types
TP Ports Shielded RJ-45jacks
Cable (10BASE-T)Cat. 3,4,5
(100BASE-TX) Cat. 5 up to 100M
LEDs Power status of converter, RJ-45 port and FX port
activity, and Full or Half Duplex status
Environment Temperature: 0 to 70°C
Relative Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Dimensions 17.7cm x 25.5cm x 2.4cm
Ordering Information
10M Interface Cards
FRM501-10M/ST2 10Base-T to 10Base-FL Converter Card, Multi-mode, ST, 2Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-10M/SC2 10Base-T to 10Base-FL Converter Card, Multi-mode, SC, 2Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-10S/ST14 10Base-T to 10Base-FL Converter Card, Single-mode, ST, 14Km, 4 Loop
FRM501-AC-Chassis Ethernet Fiber Optical Converter Rack, 5U, 19”rack with AC mainboard, including the fan
FRM501-DC-Chassis Ethernet Fiber Optical Converter Rack, 5U, 19”rack with DC mainboard, including the fan
Power Cards
FRM5-AC Fiber Converter Rack, AC Universal Power Board
FRM5-48 Fiber Converter Rack, DC/-24~ -48V power board
Optional SNMP Card
FRM501-SNMP SNMP plug-in card &MIB file and manual
FIB Series
Standalone  Type
FIB-232 & FIB-232IP
10Base-T to 10Base-FL Fiber ST Converter (multi-mode only)

FIB-100 & FIB10/100
FIB-10/100W
Ordering Information
IN
TE
RF
AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
FIB-232/ST RS-232 to Fiber Converter, ST, Multi-mode, 2Km
FIB-422/ST RS-422 to Fiber Converter, ST, Multi-mode, 2Km
FIB-10M/ST2 10 Base-T to fiber converter, multi mode, ST, 2Km
FIB-10M/SC2 10 Base-T to fiber converter, multi mode, SC, 2Km
FIB-10S/ST14 10 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 14Km
FEATURES
FIB-100S/ST15 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 15Km
FIB-100S/SC15 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 15Km
FIB-100S/ST30 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 30Km
FIB-100S/SC30 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 30Km
FIB-100S/ST50 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 50Km
FIB-100S/SC50 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 50Km
FIB-100S/ST120 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 120Km
FIB-100S/SC120 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 120Km
FIB-100M/ST2 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, multi mode, ST, 2Km
FIB-100M/SC2 100 Base-TX to fiber converter, multi mode, SC, 2Km
FIB-10/100S/ST15 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 15Km
FIB-10/100S/SC15 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 15Km
FIB-10/100S/ST30 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 30Km
FIB-10/100S/SC30 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 30Km
FIB-10/100S/ST50 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 50Km
FIB-10/100S/SC50 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 50Km
FIB-10/100S/ST120 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, ST, 120Km
FIB-10/100S/SC120 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, single mode, SC, 120Km
FIB-10/100M/ST2 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, multi mode,  ST, 2Km
FIB-10/100M/SC2 10/100 Base-T to fiber converter, multi mode,  SC, 2Km
FIB-10/100W/ST20A 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, ST connector, 20Km (Matches with FIB-10/100W/ST20B)
FIB-10/100W/ST20B 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, ST connector, 20Km (Matches with FIB-10/100W/ST20A)
FIB-10/100W/SC20A 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, SC connector, 20Km (Matches with FIB-10/100W/SC20B)
FIB-10/100W/SC20B 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, SC connector, 20Km (Matches with FIB-10/100W/SC20A)
   Fiber 10/100 Mbps/ST or  SC Converter
Complies with IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, 802.3u 100Base-TX and
100Base-FX standards.
Fiber connectivity up to 120Km for single-mode.
ST or SC connector can accommodate single-mode size of 9/125µm.
Two RJ-45 for straight or cross-over connection.
Full-Duplex, Half-Duplex or Auto selectable
5 duagbistuc LEDs for FIB-100; 6 diagnostic LEDs for FIB10/100
   Fiber 10/100 Mbps WDM /ST or  SC Converter
   (single-mode)
Complies with IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, 802.3u 100Base-TX and
100Base-FX standards.

port speed, duplex status and Link/RX and FX port Link/RX and
duplex status.
Ordering Information
IN
TE
RF
AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
 *10/100M  Type - Regular Function
FIB1-10/100M/ST2 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, ST, 2Km
FIB1-10/100M/SC2 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, SC, 2Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 15Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 15Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST30 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 30Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC30 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 30Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST50 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 50Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC50 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,50Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST120 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 120Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC120 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,120Km
 *10/100M WDM Type - Regular Function
FIB1-10/100W/ST20A 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/ST20B 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/SC20A 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/SC20B 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
 *10/100M  Type - Full Function  (Supports Optional Functions)
FIB1-10/100M/ST2F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, ST, 2Km
FIB1-10/100M/SC2F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, SC, 2Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST15F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 15Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC15F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 15Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST30F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 30Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC30F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 30Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST50F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 50Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC50F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,50Km
FIB1-10/100S/ST120F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 120Km
FIB1-10/100S/SC120F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,120Km
 *10/100M WDM Type - Full Function (Supports Optional Functions)
FIB1-10/100W/ST20AF 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/ST20BF 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/SC20AF10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB1-10/100W/SC20BF10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB2-100
FIB2-100W
FIB2-10/100
FIB2-10/100W

Dimension : 191.7mm x 85.6mm x 30mm (LxWxH)
Common Features
Ordering Information
IN
TE
RF
AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
 *10/100M  Type - Regular Function
FIB2-10/100M/ST2 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, ST, 2Km
FIB2-10/100M/SC2 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, SC, 2Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 15Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 15Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST30 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 30Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC30 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 30Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST50 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 50Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC50 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,50Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST120 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 120Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC120 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,120Km
 *10/100M WDM Type - Regular Function
FIB2-10/100W/ST20A 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/ST20B 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/SC20A 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/SC20B 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
 *10/100M  Type - Full Function  (Supports Optional Functions)
FIB2-10/100M/ST2F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, ST, 2Km
FIB2-10/100M/SC2F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, SC, 2Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST15F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 15Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC15F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 15Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST30F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 30Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC30F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 30Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST50F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 50Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC50F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,50Km
FIB2-10/100S/ST120F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 120Km
FIB2-10/100S/SC120F 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,120Km
 *10/100M WDM Type - Full Function (Supports Optional Functions)
FIB2-10/100W/ST20AF 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/ST20BF 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/SC20AF10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB2-10/100W/SC20BF10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
 *100M  Type - Regular Function
FIB2-100M/ST2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, ST, 2Km
FIB2-100M/SC2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Multi-Mode, SC, 2Km
FIB2-100S/ST15 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 15Km
FIB2-100S/SC15 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 15Km
FIB2-100S/ST30 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 30Km
FIB2-100S/SC30 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC, 30Km
FIB2-100S/ST50 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 50Km
FIB2-100S/SC50 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,50Km
FIB2-100S/ST120 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, ST, 120Km
FIB2-100S/SC120 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Line Card, Single Mode, SC,120Km
 *100M WDM Type - Regular Function
FIB2-100W/ST20A 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-100W/ST20B 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, ST, 20Km
FIB2-100W/SC20A 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
FIB2-100W/SC20B 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Line Card, SC, 20Km
100M
10/100M